

MAC Case No. 70/2020

Order no- 13
dated 21-04-2023

Today is fixed for hearing the petition filed by the petitioner on 22.02.2023.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer. No other step has been filed.
No adverse order is passed due to the resolution dated 20.04.2023 taken by the
local Bar Association, Purulia. The case is adjourned for the day.
Fix **12/06/2023** for hearing the petition filed by the petitioner on 22.02.2023.
D/C

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia