

**Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar.**  
**Judge, M.A.C.Tribunal, 3rd Court, Purulia**  
**MACC No 70 of 2020**

**Order No 19**  
**Dt24.01.2024**

**Today is for S/R and appearance of O.P.No 2**  
Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.  
No S/R of O.P. No 2 is received.  
**To 02.03. 2024 for S/R of O.P. No 2.**

(Dictated & Corrected )

Judge, M.A.C.Tribunal,  
3rd Court,Purulia

Judge, M.A.C.Tribunal,  
3rd Court,Puru