

Present: Sri Rana Dam.
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Purulia Cum
Judge MACC Tribunal
In-Charge
MACC CASE NO- 70 of 2020

Order No. 31
Dated-25-11-2025

Regular P.O is on Leave.
Ld Additional District Judge 2nd Court is in Charge.
Today is fixed for Exparte hearing
Petitioner filed a petition, Praying for time on the ground stated therein.
Heard, considered.
Prayer is allowed.
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fix 08.12.2025 for Exparte hearing

(Dictated & Corrected)

Judge MACC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia
In-Charge

Judge MACC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia.
In-Charge